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State

Alabama
Arkansas
Florida
Georgia
Kentucky
Louisiana
Mississippi
Oklahoma

Puerto
Rico

South
Carolina

Tennessee
Texas
Virgin
Islands
Virginia

https://eit-data.tamu.edu/SAAESD/gendb/GenericPrint.asp?PRN=1

1. Total
NIFA
Funds
$5,668,806
$4,822,393
$4,733,633
$5,483,042
$7,124,990
$4,475,548
$4,429,123
$4,670,902
$4,456,924

$5,034,149

$6,612,294
$9,104,915
$1,133,270

$6,006,787

2. Total AES
Awards

$22,287,346
$24,728,443
$112,887,479
$25,740,335
$32,312,992
$19,952,040
$19,958,208
$15,751,048
$4,985,391

$14,058,659

$25,496,283
$83,538,440
$480,860

$70,008,745

3. Total AES
Expenditures

$21,833,369
$20,560,802
$82,473,390
$27,871,864
$29,552,080
$17,321,031
$24,912,852
$15,903,374

$1,764,032

$16,177,899

$16,407,252
$84,181,361
$179,458

$56,755,275
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4. Total
Other
Revenues
$37,175,454
$43,095,096
$12,950,898
$44,178,925
$34,706,638
$31,548,783
$29,570,238
$33,872,466
$17,255,003

$8,385,940

$32,678,443
$109,122,906
$716,176

$561,515

5. Total
FTE:

Permanent

83
110

0
93.915
154
169.94
109.41
93

44

58

91.8
213.2
4.8

354.35

6. Total
FTE:
Support
Staff

195

259

0
276.781
101
143.84
119.31
285

55

83

66.5
86.02
14

150.08
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To7t.al 8a. Tenure- 8b. Tenure- 8c. Tenure- 9a. Non- 9b. Non- 9c. Non- Date
FTE: Track Track Track Tenure Tenure Tenure Posted
Admi.n AveStartSalary LowStartSalary HighStartSalary AveStartSalary LowStartSalary HighStartSalary
2 $67,000 $64,000 $70,000 $62,500 $60,000 $65,000 1/10/2012
3.5 $74,000 $70,000 $78,000 $77,000 $77,000 $77,000 3/28/2012
3 $79,935 $23,947 $409,389 $0 $0 $0 3/26/2012
2.856 $82,611 $74,500 $93,333 $0 $0 $0 3/27/2012
3 $73,500 $70,000 $77,000 $0 $0 $0 3/23/2012
1.5 $73,954 $68,250 $92,664 $58,103 $45,000 $66,744 3/23/2012
2.03 $79,814 $65,000 $100,000 $75,140 $58,312 $112,272 5/17/2012
4 $75,000 $67,000 $80,000 $30,000 $20,000 $50,000 1/12/2012
4 $50,490 $41,580 $59,400 $0 $0 $0 1/25/2012
1 $80,118 $67,550 $91,206 $96,456 $93,303 $99,608 3/20/2012
2 $76,250 $74,000 $78,000 $0 $0 $0 3/30/2012
3 $96,667 $93,333 $100,000 $75,142 $72,000 $78,000 3/30/2012
1.2 $0 $0 $0 $60,671 $60,671 $60,671 2/16/2012
2 $89,895 $65,000 $120,000 $65,310 $38,000 $108,774 4/17/2012

9/10/2012



